

**VALIANT COMMUNICATIONS LIMITED**

Regd Office: 71/1, Shivaji Marg, New Delhi-110015

Corporate Identity Number : L74899DL1993PLC056652

**UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS (STAND-ALONE) FOR THE QUARTER ENDED ON 30.09.2018**

₹ in Lacs

PARTICULARS	Quarter ended	Year to date figures for the period ended	Quarter ended
	30.09.2018	30.09.2018	30.09.2017
	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)
Total income from operations (net)	653.95	949.11	574.57
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	86.24	44.37	84.71
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	86.24	44.37	84.71
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	58.89	32.06	62.83
Total Comprehensive Income for the period	58.65	31.60	62.63
Equity share capital	722.35	722.35	722.35
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year		2323.23	
Earning per share (before and after extra-ordinary items) - Basic and Diluted (in ₹)	0.82	0.44	0.87

**Note:** The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 and prepared in accordance with the notified, the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites ([www.bseindia.com](http://www.bseindia.com)) and website of the Company ([www.valiantcom.com](http://www.valiantcom.com)).

For Valiant Communications Limited  
Davinder Mohan Sood  
Whole-time Director

Place : New Delhi  
Date : November 14<sup>th</sup>, 2018

Director Identification Number: 00001756

**RANA SUGARS LIMITED**

Registered Office: SCO 49-50, Sector 8-C, Madhya Marg, Chandigarh - 160009

Telephone: (0172) 2540007, 2549217, 2541904, 2779565, Email: [info@ranagroup.com](mailto:info@ranagroup.com)Website: [www.ranasugars.com](http://www.ranasugars.com)

CIN: L15322CH1991PLC011537

(Rs. in Lakhs)

**Extract of Statement of Unaudited Financial Results for the Six Months/ Quarter ended September 30, 2018**

PARTICULARS	3 Months ended		Half Year ended		Year ended
	30.09.2018 (Unaudited)	30.09.2017 (Unaudited)	30.09.2018 (Unaudited)	30.09.2017 (Unaudited)	31.03.2018 (Audited)
1. Total Income from Operations (Net)	20363.37	9081.47	45434.19	29666.44	98773.87
2. Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period (before Tax and Exceptional Items)	(2471.53)	(2176.73)	(5790.43)	(2053.10)	(8714.07)
3. Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional Items)	(2471.53)	(2176.73)	(5790.43)	(2053.10)	(8714.07)
4. Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional Items)	(2345.05)	(2137.17)	(5663.95)	(2053.10)	(8649.62)
5. Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/ (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(2345.05)	(2083.93)	(5663.95)	(1999.86)	(8656.46)
6. Equity Share Capital	15353.95	15353.95	15353.95	15353.95	15353.95
7. Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of the previous year)	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	(27354.98)
8. Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (Not Annualized)					
- Basic	(1.53)	(1.39)	(3.69)	(1.34)	(5.63)
- Diluted	(1.53)	(1.39)	(3.69)	(1.34)	(5.63)

**Note:** The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/ Annual Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchanges' websites [www.bseindia.com](http://www.bseindia.com) and [www.nseindia.com](http://www.nseindia.com) as well as at Company's website [www.ranasugars.com](http://www.ranasugars.com).

For Rana Sugars Limited  
Sd/-  
(Rana Veer Pratap Singh)  
Director

Place: Chandigarh  
Date : 14.11.2018

**SML ISUZU LIMITED**

Regd. Office : Village Asron, Distt. Shahid Bhagat Singh Nagar (Nawanshahr)-144 533, Punjab. CIN : L50101PB1983PLC005516,  
Website: [www.smlisuzu.com](http://www.smlisuzu.com), Email id : [investors@smlisuzu.com](mailto:investors@smlisuzu.com), T : 91 1881 270255, F: 91 1881 270223

**MITED**

1009092

mail.com

quarter and

ths, unless otherwise stated)

	Half year ended	Corresponding half year ended
	30/09/2018	30/09/2017
	Unaudited	Unaudited
	7,212.21	9,838.46
	53.64	45.97
	53.64	45.97
	46.85	39.46
	---	---
	324.50	324.50
	238.08	164.03
	1.4438	1.2160
	1.4438	1.2160

half year ended September 30,  
g Obligations and Disclosure  
e quarter and half year ended  
(a.com) and Metropolitan Stock  
d shall also be available on the

year half ended September 30,  
by the Board of Directors at its

By order of the Board  
Ayush Food and Herbs Ltd.  
Sd/-  
Pallavi Mittal  
Director

**ATED**

City, Kolkata - 700 091

Site: [www.birdgroup.co.in](http://www.birdgroup.co.in)

Year Ended 30.09.2018

Rs. In Lakhs

alone	
to Date	Quarter
s Ending	Ended
9.2018	30.09.2017
(AUDITED)	(UNAUDITED)
37.37	64.89
19.54	52.79



# राणा शुगर्स लिमिटेड

पंजीकृत कार्यालय: एससीओ 49-50, सैक्टर 8-सी, मध्य मार्ग, चंडीगढ़-160009  
 टेलीफोन: (0172) 2540007, 2549217, 2541904, 2779565,  
 ईमेल: info@ranagroup.com, वेबसाइट: www.ranasugars.com  
 CIN: L15322CH1991PLC011537

दिनांक 30 सितंबर, 2018 को समाप्त तिमाही/छमाही के लिए अलेखापरीक्षित वित्तीय परिणामों के विवरण का सार (लाखों में)

क्र. सं.	विवरण	समाप्त तिमाही		समाप्त छमाही		समाप्त वर्ष
		30.09.2018 (अलेखापरीक्षित)	30.09.2017 (अलेखापरीक्षित)	30.09.2018 (अलेखापरीक्षित)	30.09.2017 (अलेखापरीक्षित)	
1.	प्रचालनों से कुल आय (सकल)	20363.37	9081.47	45434.19	29666.44	98773.87
2.	अवधि के लिए शुद्ध लाभ/(हानि) (कर तथा असाधारण मदों से पूर्व)	(2471.53)	(2176.73)	(5790.43)	(2053.10)	(8714.07)
3.	कर से पूर्व अवधि के लिए शुद्ध लाभ/(हानि) (असाधारण मदों के बाद)	(2471.53)	(2176.73)	(5790.43)	(2053.10)	(8714.07)
4.	कर के बाद अवधि के लिए शुद्ध लाभ/(हानि) (असाधारण मदों के बाद)	(2345.05)	(2137.17)	(5663.95)	(2053.10)	(8649.62)
5.	अवधि के लिए कुल व्यापक आय [अवधि के लिए (कर के बाद) लाभ/(हानि) तथा अन्य व्यापक आय (कर के बाद) को शामिल करके]	(2345.05)	(2083.93)	(5663.95)	(1999.86)	(8656.46)
6.	इविनटी शेयर पूंजी	15353.95	15353.95	15353.95	15353.95	15353.95
7.	आरक्षित (पूर्व वर्ष के तुलन पत्र में दर्शाए अनुसार पुनर्मूल्यांकन आरक्षितों के अतिरिक्त)	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	(27354.98)
8.	आय प्रति शेयर (रु. 10/- प्रति का) (वार्षिक नहीं)					
	- मूल	(1.53)	(1.39)	(3.69)	(1.34)	(5.63)
	- वसुहत	(1.53)	(1.39)	(3.69)	(1.34)	(5.63)

टिप्पणी: उपरोक्त विवरण संबंधी (सूचीकरण एवं अन्य प्रकटीकरण अपेक्षाएं) विनियमों, 2015 के विनियम 33 के अंतर्गत शेयर बाजार में दाखिल किए गए तिमाही वित्तीय परिणामों के विस्तृत प्रारूप का सार है। तिमाही/वार्षिक वित्तीय परिणामों का संपूर्ण विवरण शेयर बाजार की वेबसाइट [www.bseindia.com](http://www.bseindia.com) तथा [www.nseindia.com](http://www.nseindia.com) के साथ-साथ कम्पनी की वेबसाइट: [www.ranasugars.com](http://www.ranasugars.com) पर भी उपलब्ध है।

स्थान: चंडीगढ़  
 तिथि: 14.11.2018

कृते राणा शुगर्स लिमिटेड  
 हस्ता./- (राणा वीर प्रताप सिंह)  
 निदेशक

## BROOKS LABORATORIES LIMITED

Regd. Off.: Village Kishanpura, Malagarh Road, Distt. Solan, Baddi (HP)-174101

CIN No.: L24232HP2002PLC000267

Tel.: +91 1795 654001/02/03, Fax No :-+91 1795 236939

E-mail : investors@brookslabs.net, Website: www.brookslabs.net

### EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER/HALF YEAR ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2018

(₹ in lacs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Half Year Ended	Year Ended
		30.09.2018 (Unaudited)	30.09.2017 (Unaudited)	30.09.2018 (Unaudited)	31.03.2018 (Audited)
1	Total income from operations (net)	1,410.34	1,322.93	2,477.67	5,714.44
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(378.38)	(480.84)	(940.36)	(1,753.42)
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(378.38)	(480.84)	(940.36)	(1,753.42)
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(200.09)	(302.17)	(571.48)	(1,381.28)
5	Total Comprehensive Income/(Loss) for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income/(Loss) (after tax)]	(199.89)	(302.16)	(571.07)	(1,380.47)
6	Equity Share Capital (Face Value Rs. 10/- per share)	1,618.64	1,618.64	1,618.64	1,618.64
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of				